

Name of Work:- Garam Bandh PMHSY Sadak TC

Kaori Tola. Under PMHSY (S.C.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/B Mandani Const.

Block:- Baikundh Pur DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 455

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	13.00	12.00	1.20	=	187.20
	12	14	1.00	=	168.00
	10	16	0.85	=	136
	11	12	0.80	=	105.60
				=	929.80
					m ²

(10) Maintenance of tree by the road side.

= 90 Nos.

11/03/24
S.E.

12.3.25
S.E.

Abstract of cost.

(1) Restoration of Rain cuts berms

Qty. vide item No ① & page No 68 of TMB

ie- 65.12 m³

@ 379.59/m³ ₹ 24717.0

(2) making up of berms / shoulder

Qty. vide item No ② & page No 68 of TMB

ie- 674.15 m²

@ 57.01/m² ₹ 38433.00

(3) Repair of pot holes filled with

75mm w/bm

Qty. vide item No ③ & page No 69 of TMB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Σ p -	86.57	m ²		
④	494.41 / m ²			₹	42802.00
④	Patch repair over Bituminous Surface with 20 mm				
	Qty. vide item No. ④ & Page No. (69) of TMB				
	Σ p -	86.57	m ²		
④	295.07 / m ²			₹	25545.00
⑤	Maintenance of Road sign.				
	Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. (69) of TMB				
	Σ p -	0.86	km		
④	1054.28 / km			₹	907.00
⑥	Maintenance of 200m and km stone				
	Qty. vide item No. ⑥ & Page No. (69) of TMB				
	Σ p -	1.720	km		
④	688.17 / km			₹	1184.00
⑦	Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs.				
	Qty. vide item No. ⑦ & Page No. (69) of TMB				
	Σ p -	2.00	Nos		
④	106.12 / Nos			₹	212.00
⑧	Cutting of shrubs from roadway.				
	Qty. vide item No. ⑧ & Page No. (69) of TMB				

Continuation